
Smart metering design expert group - Contact details

Organisation Primary contact Email Secondary contact Email

AMO Tom Chevalier tom.chevalier@powerdataassociates.com

BEAMA Dave Robinson dave.robinson@beama.org.uk

British Gas Steven Briggs steven.briggs@centrica.com Andrew Pearson andrew.pearson@britishgas.co.uk

Consumer Focus Zoe Mcleod zoe.mcleod@consumerfocus.org.uk

EDF Energy Ashley Pocock ashley.pocock@edfenergy.com Niels Roberts niels.roberts@edfenergy.com

ENA Alan Claxton alan.claxton@energynetworks.org

Engage-consulting (ERA) Jason Brogden jason.brogden@engage-consulting.co.uk Simon Harrison simon.harrison@engage-consulting.co.uk

Eon-UK Steve James SteveR.James@eon-uk.com Alex Travell alex.travell@eonenergy.com

ESTA Alan Jones alan@esta.org.uk

First Utility Andrew Buxton andrew.buxton@first-utility.com David Wurtzler david.wurtzler@first-utility.com

Gemserv Anthony Campion Anthony.Campion@gemserv.com Nick Halliman nick.halliman@gemserv.com

Good energy Chris Welby chris.welby@good-energy.co.uk

ICoSS Steve Mulinganie steve.mulinganie@gazprom-mt.com Gareth Evans / Richard Street gareth@icoss.org; richard.street@coronaenergy.co.uk

Intellect UK Robert McNamara robert.mcnamara@intellectuk.org Emma Fryer emma.fryer@intellectuk.org

Ofcom Steve Unger steve.unger@ofcom.org.uk Richard Moore richard.moore@ofcom.org.uk

RWE Npower Chris Harris chris.harris@RWEnpower.com Elizabeth Kenny Elizabeth.Kenny@npower.com

SBGI Gary Cottrell gary.cottrell@hotmail.com; gary@sbgi.org.uk

Scottish Power Ross Mackie Ross.Mackie@ScottishPower.com Grahame Weir grahame.weir@scottishpower.com

SSE Paul Clark paul.clark@sse.com John Sykes john.sykes@scottish-southern.co.uk

Utilita Bill Bullen billbullen@utilita.co.uk Andrew Beasley andrewbeasley@utilita.co.uk
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